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Marilyn Burgess - District Clerk Harris County

Envelope No. 92823154
By: Anais Aguirre

Filed: 10/4/2024 3:54 PM
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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 92823154
Filing Code Description: No Fee Documents
Filing Description: ROS PT-PATRIOT TITLE LLC RA REGNALD
VILLALON
Status as of 10/4/2024 4:39 PM CST

Case Contacts

Name

Roshun Phipps

Erik Garza

Tony Bennett

PHIPPS GARZA

Erick Borlasca

Karla Jimenez

Rayito O.Stephens

Tina Fritsche

Nancy Hamren

Steven Hamren

Ashley Brow

BarNumber Email

Roshun@pgfirm.net

Erik@pgfirm.net

anthony@pgfirm.net

eservice@pgfirm.net

simplewealthinvestments@gmail.com

karla.c.jimenez@gmail.com

rstephens2014@gmail.com

tfritsche@coatsrose.com

nhamren@coatsrose.com

shamren@coatsrose.com

Ashley@pgfirm.net
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